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SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
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6
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6
6
6
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN

DIRAI HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYJAN

ABHOYBARII

FURKATING SELECT
FURKATING

URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANGALBARI GOLD-24K
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
TINBIGHA WHITE
SARODAMONI PREMIUM

INVOICE |GRADE

HC2312
HC2318
HC2723
HC2725
HC2749
HC2763
HC2759
HC2544
HC2556
HC2570
HC2593
HC2743
HC2761
UKC548
UKC557
UKC575
UKC460
UKC524
UKC574
UKC582
UKC560
UKC579
UKC584
UKC581
C174
SC260
C1048
C887
C995
C980
C996
HC2519
HC2531
HC2555
HC2574
HC2584
HC2604
HC2325
HC2522
HC2576
UK43
UK1483
UK2658
UK196
UK668
UK1449
UK1753
UK1534
C2833

BOP
BPS
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP

BOPSM1

BP
BP
BP1
BP1
PF
PF1
BP
PF1
BOPSM
BOP
BOP
BP

BP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

500
300
120
120
-120
-240
-125
500
500
500
250
270
351
720
-720
720
-660
1080
1170
-1170
1140
1140
1200
1170
-780
-570
700
620
620
660
990
580
870
870
580
580
600
600
620
930
-522
-650
650
-468
-572
0
-520
1140
910

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
10
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SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN
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2025
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

SARODAMONI PREMIUM
KABINI PREMIUM
KABINI PREMIUM
KABINI CLASSIC
NOYYAL PREMIUM
NOYYAL PREMIUM
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL
GOALTULI SPECIAL
GOALTULI SPECIAL
GOALTULI SPECIAL
NOWAPARA SPECIAL
NOWAPARA SPECIAL
AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

AASHVI

HOLLONG

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI

MALKANI
BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL
MANGALBARI
MANGALBARI
VVASUDEVA
VVASUDEVA

NANDI T

NANDI T

TOPICAL TEA

INVOICE |GRADE

C2874
C2175
C2204
C2241
C2208
C2271
C2140
C2141
C2363
C2282
C2330
C2373
C2385
C2387
C777
C778
C779
C1398
C1414
UK2642
UK3330
UK3834
UK3850
UK4045
UK4055
UK4092
UK4175
UK4184
UK4182
UK4187
UK1520
UK4063
UK1674
C1339
C1366
C1371
C1372
C1373
C1376
C1378
C1109
C2324
UK1876
UK984
C663
C668
C1458
C1463
C1342

BP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BP1
BP1
OF

OF
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOPSM1
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

910
910
910
910
910
910
750
750
600
600
750
750
750
750
806
806
806
930
930
950
760
760
950
950
950
1140
760
912
1140
950
950
950
1140
1140
760
1140
1140
760
1140
760
1140
725
-798
-646
1085
1085
806
650
806

WEIGHT | Pkgs

35
35
35
35
35
35
25
25
20
20
25
25
25
25
31
31
31
31
31
25
20
20
25
25
25
30
20
24
30
25
25
25
30
30
20
30
30
20
30
20
30
25
-21
-17
31
31
31
25
31
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6

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

NANDIBARI TEA
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN

INVOICE |GRADE

C1340
C1465
C1466
Cs1776
Cs1830
CS1535
CS1576
Cs1577
CS1732
CSs1775
Cs1777
Cs1783
Cs1818
Cs1820
Cs1829
Cs1708
CS1525
CS1531
CS1533
C1581
C1583
C1580
C1582
C1396
C1409
Ci1410
C1440
C1287
C1310
C1488
C1491
C1492
C1577
C1578
C1579
C1594
C1412
C1420
C1422
C1432
C1281
Ce691
€692
C723
C659
C660
€662
C719
C720

BP 650
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP -1120
BOP 1120
BOP 1120
BOP -1120
BOP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
BOPSM 1120
BOPSM 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
BP 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
OF 1120
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP 1050
BOP1 1050
BOP1 1050

WEIGHT | Pkgs

25
30
30
-32
32
32
-32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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2025
2025
2025
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2025
2025
2025
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2025
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
AYAN GOLD
AYAN GOLD
AYAN GOLD
AYAN GOLD
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
PAROMITA
HANSKHALI
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI

INVOICE |GRADE

C684
C688
C699
C700
C703
C704
C705
C708
C709
C710
C711
Cé653
C717
C685
C651
C714
C687
C654
C658
C665
C694
C696
C716
C2004
C2006
C2009
C1879
C1881
C1995
C1998
C1999
C2015
C1571
C1788
C1792
C1794
C1795
C1803
C1330
C1338
C1384
C1288
C1369
C1383
C1389
C1017
C1163
C1169
C1173

BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BP

BP
BP1
OF

OF

OF

OF
OF1
OF1
OF1
BOP
BOP
BOP
OF
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

WEIGHT | Pkgs

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1280
1280
1280
1120
1280
1120
1280
1120
1280
1280
1280

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
40
40
40
35
40
35
40
35
40
40
40
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025

6
6
6

0197
0198
0199

KALAMATI
KALAMATI
KALAMATI

INVOICE |GRADE WEIGHT | Pkgs

C1208 |OF 1280
C1232 |OF 1280
C1266 |OF 1120

40
40
35



