

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	0001	SEPON HIGH GROWN	HC2312	BOP	500	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0002	SEPON HIGH GROWN	HC2318	BPS	300	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	0003	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2723	BOP	120	5
KOLKATA	2025	6	0004	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2725	BOP	120	5
KOLKATA	2025	6	0005	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2749	BOP	-120	-5
KOLKATA	2025	6	0006	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2763	BOP	-240	-10
KOLKATA	2025	6	0007	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2759	BOPSM	-125	-5
KOLKATA	2025	6	0008	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2544	BOPSM	500	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0009	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2556	BOPSM	500	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0010	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2570	BOPSM	500	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0011	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2593	BOPSM	250	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	0012	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2743	PF	270	10
KOLKATA	2025	6	0013	DIRAI HIGH GROWN	HC2761	PF	351	13
KOLKATA	2025	6	0014	ABHOYJAN	UKC548	BOP	720	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0015	ABHOYJAN	UKC557	BOP	-720	-20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0016	ABHOYJAN	UKC575	BOP	720	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0017	ABHOYJAN	UKC460	BOP	-660	-20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0018	ABHOYJAN	UKC524	BOPSM1	1080	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0019	ABHOYJAN	UKC574	BP	1170	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0020	ABHOYJAN	UKC582	BP	-1170	-30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0021	ABHOYJAN	UKC560	BP1	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0022	ABHOYJAN	UKC579	BP1	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0023	ABHOYJAN	UKC584	PF	1200	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0024	ABHOYJAN	UKC581	PF1	1170	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0025	ABHOYBARI	C174	BP	-780	-20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0026	FURKATING SELECT	SC260	PF1	-570	-15
KOLKATA	2025	6	0027	FURKATING	C1048	BOPSM	700	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0028	URRUNABUND	C887	BOP	620	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0029	URRUNABUND	C995	BOP	620	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0030	URRUNABUND	C980	BP	660	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0031	URRUNABUND	C996	BP	990	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0032	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2519	BOP	580	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0033	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2531	BOP	870	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0034	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2555	BOP	870	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0035	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2574	BOP	580	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0036	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2584	BOP	580	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0037	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2604	BOPSM	600	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0038	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2325	BOPSM	600	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0039	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2522	BP	620	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0040	MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN	HC2576	BP	930	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0041	MANGALBARI GOLD-24K	UK43	BP	-522	-18
KOLKATA	2025	6	0042	AASHVI(GOLD)	UK1483	BOPSM	-650	-25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0043	AASHVI(GOLD)	UK2658	BOPSM	650	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0044	AASHVI(GOLD)	UK196	BP	-468	-18
KOLKATA	2025	6	0045	AASHVI(GOLD)	UK668	BP	-572	-22
KOLKATA	2025	6	0046	MANGALBARI GOLD	UK1449	BOPSM	0	0
KOLKATA	2025	6	0047	MANGALBARI GOLD	UK1753	BP	-520	-20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0048	TINBIGHA WHITE	UK1534	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0049	SARODAMONI PREMIUM	C2833	BP	910	35

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	0050	SARODAMONI PREMIUM	C2874	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0051	KABINI PREMIUM	C2175	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0052	KABINI PREMIUM	C2204	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0053	KABINI CLASSIC	C2241	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0054	NOYYAL PREMIUM	C2208	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0055	NOYYAL PREMIUM	C2271	BP	910	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0056	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2140	BOP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0057	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2141	BOP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0058	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2363	BOPSM	600	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0059	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2282	BP	600	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0060	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2330	BP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0061	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2373	BP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0062	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2385	BP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0063	BAIKANTHAPUR SPECIAL	C2387	BP	750	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0064	GOALTULI SPECIAL	C777	BP	806	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0065	GOALTULI SPECIAL	C778	BP	806	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0066	GOALTULI SPECIAL	C779	BP	806	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0067	NOWAPARA SPECIAL	C1398	BP	930	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0068	NOWAPARA SPECIAL	C1414	BP	930	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0069	AASHVI	UK2642	BOP	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0070	AASHVI	UK3330	BOPSM	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0071	AASHVI	UK3834	BOPSM	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0072	AASHVI	UK3850	BOPSM	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0073	AASHVI	UK4045	BOPSM	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0074	AASHVI	UK4055	BOPSM	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0075	AASHVI	UK4092	BOPSM	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0076	AASHVI	UK4175	BOPSM	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0077	AASHVI	UK4184	BOPSM1	912	24
KOLKATA	2025	6	0078	AASHVI	UK4182	BP1	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0079	AASHVI	UK4187	BP1	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0080	AASHVI	UK1520	OF	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0081	AASHVI	UK4063	OF	950	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0082	HOLLONG	UK1674	BOP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0083	MALKANI	C1339	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0084	MALKANI	C1366	BP	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0085	MALKANI	C1371	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0086	MALKANI	C1372	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0087	MALKANI	C1373	BP	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0088	MALKANI	C1376	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0089	MALKANI	C1378	BP	760	20
KOLKATA	2025	6	0090	MALKANI	C1109	BP	1140	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0091	BAIKANTHAPUR ROYAL	C2324	BP	725	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0092	MANGALBARI	UK1876	BOPSM1	-798	-21
KOLKATA	2025	6	0093	MANGALBARI	UK984	BP	-646	-17
KOLKATA	2025	6	0094	VVASUDEVA	C663	BP	1085	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0095	VVASUDEVA	C668	BP	1085	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0096	NANDI T	C1458	BP	806	31
KOLKATA	2025	6	0097	NANDI T	C1463	BP	650	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0098	TOPICAL TEA	C1342	BP	806	31

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	0099	NANDIBARI TEA	C1340	BP	650	25
KOLKATA	2025	6	0100	AAGNI PREMIUM	C1465	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0101	AAGNI PREMIUM	C1466	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0102	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1776	BOP	-1120	-32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0103	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1830	BOP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0104	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1535	BOP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0105	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1576	BOP	-1120	-32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0106	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1577	BOP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0107	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1732	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0108	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1775	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0109	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1777	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0110	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1783	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0111	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1818	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0112	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1820	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0113	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1829	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0114	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1708	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0115	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1525	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0116	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1531	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0117	HANSKHALI ROYAL	CS1533	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0118	RADHA KRISHNA	C1581	BOPSM	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0119	RADHA KRISHNA	C1583	BOPSM	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0120	RADHA KRISHNA	C1580	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0121	RADHA KRISHNA	C1582	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0122	RADHA KRISHNA	C1396	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0123	RADHA KRISHNA	C1409	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0124	RADHA KRISHNA	C1410	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0125	RADHA KRISHNA	C1440	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0126	RADHA KRISHNA	C1287	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0127	RADHA KRISHNA	C1310	BP	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0128	RADHA KRISHNA	C1488	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0129	RADHA KRISHNA	C1491	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0130	RADHA KRISHNA	C1492	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0131	RADHA KRISHNA	C1577	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0132	RADHA KRISHNA	C1578	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0133	RADHA KRISHNA	C1579	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0134	RADHA KRISHNA	C1594	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0135	RADHA KRISHNA	C1412	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0136	RADHA KRISHNA	C1420	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0137	RADHA KRISHNA	C1422	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0138	RADHA KRISHNA	C1432	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0139	RADHA KRISHNA	C1281	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0140	KANCHAN	C691	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0141	KANCHAN	C692	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0142	KANCHAN	C723	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0143	KANCHAN	C659	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0144	KANCHAN	C660	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0145	KANCHAN	C662	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0146	KANCHAN	C719	BOP1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0147	KANCHAN	C720	BOP1	1050	30

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	0148	KANCHAN	C684	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0149	KANCHAN	C688	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0150	KANCHAN	C699	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0151	KANCHAN	C700	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0152	KANCHAN	C703	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0153	KANCHAN	C704	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0154	KANCHAN	C705	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0155	KANCHAN	C708	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0156	KANCHAN	C709	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0157	KANCHAN	C710	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0158	KANCHAN	C711	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0159	KANCHAN	C653	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0160	KANCHAN	C717	BOPSM1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0161	KANCHAN	C685	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0162	KANCHAN	C651	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0163	KANCHAN	C714	BP1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0164	KANCHAN	C687	OF	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0165	KANCHAN	C654	OF	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0166	KANCHAN	C658	OF	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0167	KANCHAN	C665	OF	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0168	KANCHAN	C694	OF1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0169	KANCHAN	C696	OF1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0170	KANCHAN	C716	OF1	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0171	AYAN GOLD	C2004	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0172	AYAN GOLD	C2006	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0173	AYAN GOLD	C2009	BOP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0174	AYAN GOLD	C1879	OF	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0175	PAROMITA	C1881	BOPSM	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0176	PAROMITA	C1995	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0177	PAROMITA	C1998	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0178	PAROMITA	C1999	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0179	PAROMITA	C2015	BP	1050	30
KOLKATA	2025	6	0180	HANSKHALI	C1571	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0181	SRIKRISHNA	C1788	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0182	SRIKRISHNA	C1792	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0183	SRIKRISHNA	C1794	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0184	SRIKRISHNA	C1795	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0185	SRIKRISHNA	C1803	OF	1120	32
KOLKATA	2025	6	0186	KALAMATI	C1330	BP	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0187	KALAMATI	C1338	BP	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0188	KALAMATI	C1384	BP	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0189	KALAMATI	C1288	OF	1120	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0190	KALAMATI	C1369	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0191	KALAMATI	C1383	OF	1120	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0192	KALAMATI	C1389	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0193	KALAMATI	C1017	OF	1120	35
KOLKATA	2025	6	0194	KALAMATI	C1163	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0195	KALAMATI	C1169	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0196	KALAMATI	C1173	OF	1280	40

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	Pkgs
KOLKATA	2025	6	0197	KALAMATI	C1208	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0198	KALAMATI	C1232	OF	1280	40
KOLKATA	2025	6	0199	KALAMATI	C1266	OF	1120	35